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Results
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

MEET: 1:57.83 M 2008

Cato, Hill, Baumgartle, Dresner..FC

St. Cut: 1:48.96 S

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C1 2:06.75FC

1) Lauren McGrath 10 2) Brooke Miller 10

3) Sydney Baxter 9 4) Meg Edwards 10

32.34 37.26 28.89 28.26

A2 2:09.39CORY

1) Erica Wood 2) Gracie Saulman

3) Melissa King 4) Gracia Swords

35.82 33.45 29.91 30.21

A3 2:10.15NHRR

1) Morgan Purser 2) Maddy Marinc FR

3) Hannah Ingle JR 4) Natalie Robertson JR

34.12 35.35 35.82 24.86

A4 2:14.96BOON

1) Kali Taber 2) Mikhayla Gresham

3) Jordan Grimes 4) Molly Fortune

34.31 39.83 29.93 30.89

A5 2:16.85SWES

1) Kassey Worcester JR 2) Megan Thomas JR

3) Belle Crawford FR 4) Caty Battjes SR

34.51 39.30 34.61 28.43

A6 2:24.06Providence-IN

1) Meg Lamaster FR 2) Lauren Stapp FR

3) Abby Glotzbach SO 4) Lauren Tomlin SO

36.79 41.09 33.93 32.25

B7 2:24.90NHRR

1) Alexis Blessinger FR 2) Maggie Tillquist

3) Brooke Comer 4) Brooklyn Wernert FR

39.47 39.36 32.70 33.37

A8 2:34.04SCOT

1) Avery Bottorff 2) Abby Colson

3) Kaytie Ray 4) Kayla Burton

1:59.17 34.87

A9 2:35.19SALM-IN

1) Breanna Sumner FR 2) Alex Campbell SR

3) Raegan Richardson JR 4) Anna Godfrey JR

39.10 44.70 39.26 32.13

B10 2:35.95SCOT

1) Katie Becker 2) Eliza Mount

3) Samie Becker 4) Megan Hardin

1:16.08 29.32

A11 2:39.57CHS

1) Lilly Glaspie 2) Jessica Sawyer

3) Kaleigh Grayson 4) Grace Adams

34.94 1:23.27 41.36

C12 2:43.63NHRR

1) Jessica McComas 2) Jordan Kuerzi

3) Maddy Shelton 4) Hayley Wachtel

38.49 1:27.01 41.64

B13 2:52.60BOON

1) Desi Baker 2) Allison Selby

3) Emma Cundiff 4) Libby Duncan

44.27 46.11 54.15 28.07

A14 3:03.71SWIT

1) Abigail Cole FR 2) Josie Stogsdill

3) Aaliyah Ridener FR 4) Chaeli Kurch

45.77 1:00.39 46.67 30.88

A15 3:04.71HNRY

1) Destiny Olsen 2) Hannah Guernsey

3) Ryan Ayla 4) Wells Rachel

53.26 48.32 1:23.13

D--- X2:19.80FC

1) Abigail Black 9 2) Erica Batliner 12

3) Megan Bowman 9 4) Lilly Korte 10

36.46 39.01 34.97 29.36

B--- DQFC

1) Sydney Moeller 10 2) Reagan Smith 10

3) Emelia Currin 11 4) Delaney McIntire 9

30.62 34.54 29.63 27.70

B--- DQCORY

1) Alexis Lawyer FR 2) Julia Taylor

3) Alex Woertz 4) Amber Tindall

40.42 44.91 1:20.97

A--- DQFC

1) Lauren Thompson 11 2) Erin Perkins 9

3) Emma Love 12 4) Caroline Woertz 9

28.95 35.75 26.99 27.12

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

MEET: 1:58.21 M M. Taylor..FC2013

St. Cut: 1:53.22 S

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SWIT FR1 1:55.51MAaliyah Ridener

26.65 29.11 29.79 29.96

Providence-IN SO2 2:04.30Daryl Hunton

28.26 31.13 32.32 32.59

NHRR FR3 2:05.04Jordyn Gibson

29.66 32.06 32.54 30.78

FC 114 2:07.75Summer Allen

28.95 31.85 33.18 33.77

FC 125 2:10.36Anna Perkins

29.56 32.40 34.30 34.10

FC 96 2:19.61Bernadette Mueller

29.77 35.22 37.51 37.11

SWES SR7 2:20.15Caty Battjes

30.67 35.26 37.46 36.76

BOON8 2:28.84Molly Fortune

33.23 37.94 39.33 38.34

BOON9 2:29.88Kyra Derr

33.64 38.06 39.75 38.43

SCOT10 2:30.25Makayla Barger

33.70 38.15 39.90 38.50

HNRY11 2:30.98Destiny Olsen

33.61 38.07 40.20 39.10

NHRR JR12 2:34.00Rachel Purser

33.66 38.45 41.24 40.65

CORY13 2:37.46Gracia Swords

29.16 31.45 32.51 1:04.34

SCOT14 2:40.27Avery Bottorff

36.44 41.52 42.50 39.81

Providence-IN15 2:44.74Faith Middleton

36.77 41.41 43.95 42.61
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(Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CHS16 2:46.34Carley Shreeve

35.41 41.75 44.84 44.34

NHRR17 2:49.31Emily Ingle

39.24 43.02 43.70 43.35

SWIT JR18 2:49.70Zoe Cole

39.06 43.92 44.09 42.63

SALM-IN SO19 2:49.95Carlie Henry

38.12 43.38 45.20 43.25

CORY20 2:50.03Jillian Pittman

28.83 31.94 33.00 1:16.26

HNRY21 2:56.57Hannah Guernsey

40.32 44.15 47.11 44.99

CHS22 2:57.15Irene Romero

40.77 46.51 47.48 42.39

BOON23 2:57.75Libby Duncan

39.00 45.26 46.98 46.51

SALM-IN SO24 2:58.12Kayla Cauble

41.66 44.58 46.08 45.80

CORY25 2:58.53Lauren Miller

41.54 47.11 46.46 43.42

SALM-IN SR26 3:04.35Brooklyn Ault

41.31 47.35 1:35.69

Providence-IN27 3:15.54Liberty Russell

42.43 49.58 53.28 50.25

FC 10--- X2:15.77Brooke Miller

30.04 34.17 35.92 35.64

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

MEET: 2:13.88 M G. Saulman..CORY2016

St. Cut: 2:06.95 S

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

FC 111 2:21.47Lauren Thompson

29.02 33.78 44.22 34.45

FC 112 2:27.26Colleen Carey

33.83 35.86 44.09 33.48

FC 93 2:32.95Erin Perkins

33.10 42.74 42.80 34.31

CORY4 2:37.43Melissa King

32.93 38.46 47.12 38.92

CHS5 2:46.11Kaleigh Grayson

34.40 44.20 51.02 36.49

BOON6 2:48.48Mikhayla Gresham

39.30 43.75 49.97 35.46

SWES FR7 2:48.64Belle Crawford

35.35 42.56 52.05 38.68

Providence-IN SO8 2:50.23Abby Glotzbach

34.94 42.88 52.60 39.81

NHRR JR9 2:51.17Natalie Robertson

36.05 41.46 50.99 42.67

BOON10 2:52.61Sarah Russell

40.44 43.25 51.71 37.21

CHS11 2:56.10Grace Adams

36.70 47.46 52.03 39.91

SCOT12 2:57.65Jena Livesay

36.41 45.72 55.86 39.66

SALM-IN FR13 3:08.45Breanna Sumner

43.23 47.17 55.15 42.90

SCOT14 3:08.64Kaytie Ray

39.70 50.66 53.65 44.63

SWES JR15 3:08.65Megan Thomas

41.54 51.58 50.31 45.22

NHRR16 3:09.03Julia Campbell

56.77 41.10

BOON17 3:21.75Maggie McDaniel

50.61 53.78 55.41 41.95

NHRR FR18 3:22.84Alexis Blessinger

41.78 46.73

FC 10--- X2:29.50Reagan Smith

33.59 37.86 42.21 35.84

SCOT--- DQKayla Burton

52.11 1:00.49 55.67 48.92

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

MEET: 24.90 M M. Taylor..FC2014

St. Cut: 24.10 S

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

FC 121 25.74Emma Love

FC 102 26.96Sydney Moeller

SWES JR3 27.99Kassey Worcester

FC 114 28.53Emelia Currin

BOON5 29.09Kali Taber

SCOT6 29.26Megan Hardin

NHRR7 29.81Brooke Comer

Providence-IN FR8 30.01Lauren Stapp

CORY9 30.55Erica Wood

SWIT10 30.86Abigail Niswander

NHRR JR11 31.11Hannah Ingle

Providence-IN FR12 31.63Meg Lamaster

CORY13 32.02Jillian Pittman

SALM-IN JR14 32.34Anna Godfrey

HNRY15 32.38Wells Rachel

CORY FR16 33.12Alexis Lawyer

Providence-IN SO17 33.67Lauren Tomlin

SALM-IN SO18 34.80Rachel Fisher

BOON19 35.08Emma Cundiff

SWIT FR20 35.49Abigail Cole

LANE FR21 35.54Erin Hayse

NHRR22 35.92Adriana Roll

BOON23 36.01Autumn Meleski

SCOT24 37.15Katie Becker

HNRY25 37.22Gardner Ally

LANE FR26 38.61Marianne Brown

SWES SR27 39.46Brianna Ruebusch

CHS28 39.75Lilly Glaspie

HNRY29 41.93Ryan Ayla

SWIT30 51.33Josie Stogsdill

FC 9--- X28.67Delaney McIntire

 
Event 9  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

FC 121 344.25Anya Davenport

Providence-IN2 322.80Madison Roehrs

BOON3 268.25Harley Welte
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(Event 9  Girls 1 mtr Diving)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

FC 124 227.50Rose Korte

FC 95 186.55Lydia Curry

Providence-IN--- DQCulwell Claire

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

MEET: 1:00.37 M E. Love..FC2015

St. Cut: 57.08 S

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CORY1 59.04MGracie Saulman

27.87 31.17

FC 122 1:00.79Emma Love

28.68 32.11

BOON3 1:06.44Jordan Grimes

30.01 36.43

FC 104 1:06.72Grace Allen

30.99 35.73

FC 105 1:08.89Meg Edwards

31.72 37.17

NHRR FR6 1:10.48Maddy Marinc

32.33 38.15

SWES JR7 1:11.43Kassey Worcester

32.05 39.38

SWES FR8 1:15.60Belle Crawford

34.07 41.53

CHS9 1:16.43Kaleigh Grayson

35.68 40.75

NHRR10 1:19.14Morgan Purser

35.87 43.27

CHS11 1:25.49Grace Adams

36.63 48.86

SCOT12 1:27.20Kaytie Ray

40.43 46.77

CORY13 1:28.32Emily Wiseman

38.88 49.44

SALM-IN JR14 1:29.87Raegan Richardson

SCOT15 1:30.29Samie Becker

40.94 49.35

BOON16 1:30.52Kyra Derr

41.07 49.45

NHRR17 1:51.83Carly Hayse

50.49 1:01.34

BOON18 1:59.93Emma Cundiff

53.34 1:06.59

FC 9--- X1:11.42Sydney Baxter

33.17 38.25

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

MEET: 53.71 M G. Saulman..CORY2015

St. Cut: 52.34 S

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CORY1 56.40Gracie Saulman

27.39 29.01

FC 112 59.93Colleen Carey

29.02 30.91

SWIT SO3 1:00.45Allison Furnish

28.48 31.97

FC 114 1:01.60Emelia Currin

29.98 31.62

SWES SR5 1:02.45Caty Battjes

30.18 32.27

FC 106 1:04.78Sydney Moeller

30.44 34.34

SCOT7 1:06.12Megan Hardin

31.18 34.94

CORY8 1:06.82Erica Wood

32.72 34.10

BOON9 1:08.15Sarah Russell

32.66 35.49

NHRR JR10 1:08.21Rachel Purser

32.39 35.82

CHS11 1:11.94Carley Shreeve

34.48 37.46

NHRR12 1:12.01Hailey Morin

32.96 39.05

SWIT JR13 1:12.14Zoe Cole

36.67 35.47

SWES SR14 1:12.99Katelin Smith

34.80 38.19

SCOT15 1:14.64Abby Colson

36.00 38.64

Providence-IN16 1:15.50Faith Middleton

35.80 39.70

BOON17 1:15.77Libby Duncan

36.63 39.14

SCOT18 1:17.60Eliza Mount

36.62 40.98

CHS19 1:18.66Irene Romero

38.36 40.30

HNRY20 1:19.98Wells Rachel

35.65 44.33

CORY21 1:20.44Brianna Medcalf

37.99 42.45

HNRY22 1:20.45Hannah Guernsey

37.90 42.55

SALM-IN SR23 1:20.59Alex Campbell

38.46 42.13

BOON24 1:22.71Emmi Taylor-Schroeder

37.79 44.92

LANE FR25 1:25.59Erin Hayse

42.21 43.38

Providence-IN26 1:25.99Liberty Russell

41.69 44.30

LANE FR27 1:28.47Marianne Brown

41.32 47.15

HNRY28 1:29.89Gardner Ally

42.57 47.32

CHS29 1:35.62Lilly Glaspie

44.53 51.09

NHRR30 1:37.95Hayley Wachtel

46.28 51.67

Providence-IN31 1:43.84Shannon Ries

48.74 55.10

FC 12--- X1:08.70Erica Batliner

32.57 36.13
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(Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SWIT JR--- X1:32.08Veronika Synakova

42.22 49.86

SALM-IN SO--- DFSRachel Fisher

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

MEET: 5:12.15 M M. Taylor..FC2013

St. Cut: 5:05.24 S

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

FC 91 5:46.65Erin Perkins

31.01 33.68 35.13 35.40

35.37 35.94 35.67 35.58

34.86 34.01

FC 102 6:04.85Lauren McGrath

31.57 35.78 36.96 36.79

38.15 37.62 37.65 38.51

36.07 35.75

FC 93 6:05.62Caroline Woertz

31.55 35.47 36.47 37.79

37.80 38.07 37.67 38.55

37.76 34.49

SCOT4 6:36.47Makayla Barger

34.46 39.93 40.79 40.70

41.27 40.91 41.35 40.63

40.23 36.20

BOON5 6:39.12Molly Fortune

33.36 38.95 40.72 40.52

41.49 41.73 41.86 41.29

41.02 38.18

SCOT6 6:49.86Jena Livesay

36.27 40.33 41.34 42.25

42.03 42.57 41.54 42.08

41.73 39.72

SCOT7 6:56.01Avery Bottorff

36.73 41.71 41.62 42.42

43.09 43.77 43.90 41.94

42.03 38.80

Providence-IN SO8 7:22.96Lauren Tomlin

37.18 42.86 43.77

3:02.19

CORY9 7:23.54Julia Taylor

38.50 43.25 45.26 46.28

46.25 45.82 46.04 46.02

44.50 41.62

CORY10 7:31.64Alex Woertz

1:21.05 46.26

46.63 46.95 46.94 47.02

46.53 44.90

BOON11 7:34.93Abby Enright

SALM-IN SO12 7:35.10Carlie Henry

41.17 44.05 46.21 46.65

46.52 47.16 47.19 47.39

46.29 42.47

NHRR JR13 7:42.90Cassidy Thompson

38.25 44.44 45.15 46.17

47.56 49.92 1:39.63 48.66

43.56

SALM-IN SO14 7:44.34Kayla Cauble

42.16 45.80 47.18 47.72

47.69 46.89 47.04 47.99

46.51 45.36

NHRR SR15 7:47.00Alexis Ayres

37.98 43.57 46.64 47.27

49.15 49.28 49.37 49.10

48.16 46.48

NHRR FR16 7:52.71Brooklyn Wernert

39.89 45.96 47.41 49.52

50.31 48.86 49.68 50.13

47.02 43.93

SALM-IN JR17 8:04.87Raegan Richardson

40.49 46.61 48.98 49.56

49.64 50.12 51.97 51.03

50.00 46.47

CORY18 8:26.78Lauren Miller

42.02 49.84 50.14 50.24

53.47 53.56 1:47.65 1:45.63

21.77

SWIT FR19 8:52.83Aaliyah Ridener

46.04 52.98 52.33 54.33

54.27 54.66 53.89 55.21

54.59 54.53

BOON20 9:04.62Desi Baker

49.68 54.44 54.59 54.57

55.64 55.76 56.53 55.57

56.22 51.62

FC 9--- X6:06.92Bernadette Mueller

30.87 36.42 37.54 38.50

38.58 38.24 36.54 37.45

36.42 36.36

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

MEET: 1:43.87 M 2013

Meldrum, McCormick, Ingram, Taylor..FC

St. Cut: 1:38.71 S

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:46.90FC

1) Emma Love 12 2) Lauren Thompson 11

3) Summer Allen 11 4) Colleen Carey 11

25.66 26.47 27.10 27.67

B2 1:51.24FC

1) Sydney Moeller 10 2) Anna Perkins 12

3) Caroline Woertz 9 4) Grace Allen 10

27.36 27.95 27.99 27.94

C3 1:54.88FC

1) Sydney Baxter 9 2) Emma Blevens 11

3) Meg Edwards 10 4) Bernadette Mueller 9

28.02 28.89 28.97 29.00

A4 1:55.65CORY

1) Melissa King 2) Gracia Swords

3) Erica Wood 4) Gracie Saulman

28.35 35.68 26.18 25.44

A5 1:56.71BOON

1) Kali Taber 2) Mikhayla Gresham

3) Molly Fortune 4) Jordan Grimes

29.62 29.23 31.00 26.86
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(Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A6 1:59.60NHRR

1) Maddy Marinc FR 2) Rachel Purser JR

3) Hannah Ingle JR 4) Natalie Robertson JR

29.26 30.95 30.19 29.20

A7 2:02.84Providence-IN

1) Abby Glotzbach SO 2) Lauren Stapp FR

3) Meg Lamaster FR 4) Faith Middleton

30.67 29.71 31.07 31.39

A8 2:04.31SWIT

1) Abigail Niswander 2) Chaeli Kurch

3) Zoe Cole JR 4) Allison Furnish SO

32.68 32.85 32.01 26.77

A9 2:09.78SCOT

1) Megan Hardin 2) Jena Livesay

3) Abby Colson 4) Makayla Barger

30.63 32.35 35.53 31.27

B10 2:13.22NHRR

1) Julia Campbell 2) Alexis Blessinger FR

3) Emily Ingle 4) Maggie Tillquist

33.61 35.36 32.34 31.91

B11 2:13.57CORY

1) Emily Wiseman 2) Brianna Medcalf

3) Lauren Miller 4) Jillian Pittman

29.93 33.66 43.38 26.60

C12 2:15.96NHRR

1) Maddy Shelton 2) Adriana Roll

3) Ora Smith SO 4) Hailey Morin

34.47 32.47

B13 2:16.44BOON

1) Kyra Derr 2) Abby Enright

3) Emma Cundiff 4) Sarah Russell

33.25 39.14 32.72 31.33

A14 2:18.12SWES

1) Katelin Smith SR 2) Brianna Ruebusch SR

3) Megan Thomas JR 4) Belle Crawford FR

33.87 40.06 33.08 31.11

C15 2:29.87BOON

1) Allison Selby 2) Autumn Meleski

3) Emmi Taylor-Schroeder 4) Maggie McDaniel

41.75 36.34 38.16 33.62

A16 2:30.80HNRY

1) Ryan Ayla 2) Wells Rachel

3) Gardner Ally 4) Hannah Guernsey

38.91 38.31 37.12 36.46

A17 2:31.45SALM-IN

1) Alex Campbell SR 2) Kayla Cauble SO

3) Raegan Richardson JR 4) Brooklyn Ault SR

38.47 44.43 33.64 34.91

B18 2:34.37Providence-IN

1) Shannon Ries 2) Daryl Hunton SO

3) Liberty Russell 4) Lauren Tomlin SO

47.76 35.06 37.50 34.05

B19 2:37.83CHS

1) Irene Romero 2) Lilly Glaspie

3) Jessica Sawyer 4) Maddison Smith

35.48 47.23 1:15.12

D--- X2:02.79FC

1) Abigail Black 9 2) Megan Bowman 9

3) Molly Cavan 10 4) Chloe Love 9

30.28 31.85 32.74 27.92

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

MEET: 1:00.94 M K. Saulman..CORY2008

St. Cut: 57.84 S

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

FC 111 1:01.15Lauren Thompson

29.46 31.69

BOON2 1:03.52Jordan Grimes

30.73 32.79

FC 113 1:07.63Summer Allen

32.95 34.68

CORY4 1:08.59Melissa King

33.69 34.90

FC 105 1:10.03Grace Allen

33.82 36.21

NHRR6 1:13.69Morgan Purser

36.50 37.19

Providence-IN SO7 1:17.41Abby Glotzbach

37.13 40.28

CORY8 1:21.31Emily Wiseman

39.39 41.92

NHRR9 1:23.09Emily Ingle

41.18 41.91

SALM-IN JR10 1:23.91Anna Godfrey

SALM-IN FR11 1:24.96Breanna Sumner

40.50 44.46

NHRR12 1:25.85Jessica McComas

40.06 45.79

CORY13 1:28.16Alex Woertz

42.41 45.75

SWES SR14 1:28.97Katelin Smith

BOON15 1:32.01Desi Baker

45.80 46.21

SCOT16 1:32.48Katie Becker

SCOT17 1:34.92Samie Becker

47.25 47.67

SWES SR18 1:38.29Brianna Ruebusch

SALM-IN SR19 1:39.42Brooklyn Ault

HNRY20 1:44.76Ryan Ayla

50.24 54.52

Providence-IN SO21 1:45.58Daryl Hunton

48.28 57.30

SWIT22 1:48.34Chaeli Kurch

52.98 55.36

BOON23 1:56.13Allison Selby

55.11 1:01.02

HNRY24 2:06.70Destiny Olsen

FC 11--- X1:10.42Emma Blevens

33.92 36.50

SWIT JR--- X1:43.98Veronika Synakova

49.33 54.65
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Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

MEET: 1:10.29 M M. Meldrum..FC2011

St. Cut: 1:05.97 S

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

FC 121 1:15.83Anna Perkins

36.04 39.79

FC 102 1:15.99Reagan Smith

35.84 40.15

FC 103 1:19.50Brooke Miller

37.11 42.39

SWIT SO4 1:19.76Allison Furnish

36.73 43.03

BOON5 1:27.47Mikhayla Gresham

41.46 46.01

SWES JR6 1:27.56Megan Thomas

41.43 46.13

SCOT7 1:27.74Abby Colson

41.17 46.57

Providence-IN FR8 1:29.64Meg Lamaster

41.17 48.47

CORY9 1:31.10Gracia Swords

43.37 47.73

Providence-IN FR10 1:31.91Lauren Stapp

43.62 48.29

BOON11 1:32.52Abby Enright

44.62 47.90

NHRR12 1:35.18Carly Hayse

44.91 50.27

SCOT13 1:36.34Eliza Mount

44.90 51.44

CORY14 1:37.85Brianna Medcalf

47.25 50.60

CORY15 1:39.10Julia Taylor

46.48 52.62

SALM-IN SR16 1:39.84Alex Campbell

47.39 52.45

NHRR JR17 1:40.25Cassidy Thompson

46.48 53.77

SCOT18 1:43.54Kayla Burton

49.42 54.12

CHS19 1:43.84Jessica Sawyer

47.74 56.10

NHRR20 1:46.14Jordan Kuerzi

49.39 56.75

SWIT21 2:06.51Josie Stogsdill

58.74 1:07.77

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

MEET: 3:52.82 M 2013

Taylor, McCormick, Jones, Meldrum..FC

St. Cut: 3:35.14 S

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:02.85FC

1) Colleen Carey 11 2) Summer Allen 11

3) Emelia Currin 11 4) Anna Perkins 12

28.98 1:00.39 28.38 59.41

29.22 1:01.51 28.72 1:01.54

B2 4:13.68FC

1) Bernadette Mueller 9 2) Erin Perkins 9

3) Grace Allen 10 4) Delaney McIntire 9

31.03 1:06.20 31.02 1:04.61

28.82 1:01.26 29.42 1:01.61

C3 4:14.16FC

1) Reagan Smith 10 2) Emma Blevens 11

3) Brooke Miller 10 4) Lauren McGrath 10

31.45 1:05.28 30.47 1:04.15

1:06.46

A4 4:32.09NHRR

1) Maddy Marinc FR 2) Rachel Purser JR

3) Hannah Ingle JR 4) Morgan Purser

30.92 1:04.18 32.61 1:09.29

32.55 1:13.04 29.47 1:05.58

A5 4:36.90SCOT

1) Megan Hardin 2) Jena Livesay

3) Avery Bottorff 4) Makayla Barger

31.84 1:05.84 32.99 1:11.08

34.41 1:12.46 32.35 1:07.52

A6 4:40.05SWIT

1) Zoe Cole JR 2) Abigail Cole FR

3) Abigail Niswander 4) Allison Furnish SO

34.75 1:10.66 35.75 1:17.11

33.40 1:11.79 27.11 1:00.49

A7 4:45.04CHS

1) Grace Adams 2) Irene Romero

3) Carley Shreeve 4) Kaleigh Grayson

31.95 1:08.24 38.43 1:25.50

30.64 1:09.01 28.75 1:02.29

A8 4:51.09SWES

1) Kassey Worcester JR 2) Brianna Ruebusch SR

3) Katelin Smith SR 4) Caty Battjes SR

30.13 1:03.60 42.06 1:28.40

34.51 1:14.35 29.43 1:04.74

A9 4:53.61BOON

1) Sarah Russell 2) Kyra Derr

3) Abby Enright 4) Kali Taber

34.15 1:11.58 34.77 1:14.02

1:19.32 32.22 1:08.69

B10 4:57.91NHRR

1) Brooke Comer 2) Julia Campbell

3) Carly Hayse 4) Alexis Ayres SR

35.08 1:13.84 34.85 1:13.54

35.51 1:13.51 36.65 1:17.02

A11 5:10.80CORY

1) Emily Wiseman 2) Jillian Pittman

3) Alex Woertz 4) Amber Tindall

33.76

36.62

A12 5:14.77SALM-IN

1) Breanna Sumner FR 2) Rachel Fisher SO

3) Carlie Henry SO 4) Anna Godfrey JR

36.59 1:17.62 37.43 1:19.36

37.72 1:20.48 35.72 1:17.31
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Results

(Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C13 5:16.33NHRR

1) Hailey Morin 2) Maddy Shelton

3) Jordyn Gibson FR 4) Ora Smith SO

35.66 1:16.54 37.47 1:20.36

41.85 1:25.34 34.66 1:14.09

B14 5:19.54SCOT

1) Eliza Mount 2) Samie Becker

3) Kayla Burton 4) Kaytie Ray

37.69 1:19.24 38.51 1:21.93

1:21.43 36.58 1:16.94

B15 5:28.78BOON

1) Libby Duncan 2) Autumn Meleski

3) Emmi Taylor-Schroeder 4) Maggie McDaniel

39.05 1:23.40 38.74 1:26.09

1:22.35 35.93 1:16.94

A16 5:49.49Providence-IN

1) Shannon Ries 2) Daryl Hunton SO

3) Faith Middleton 4) Liberty Russell

48.41 1:44.71 1:26.23

34.16 1:13.77 40.91 1:24.78

D--- X4:37.17FC

1) Gillian Mings 9 2) Korinne Neafus 10

3) Chloe Love 9 4) Molly Cavan 10

34.10 1:11.37 32.93 1:09.73

29.38 1:02.35 33.89 1:13.72


